Inspector Name: EDELEN, RANDY

FORM INSP State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

DE ET OE ES

Inspection Date:

Rev 05/11

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

05/11		EIEI	D INCDECTIO		(****)	W GAS	<u>05/16/2012</u>	
FIELD INSPECTION FORM Document Number:								
Location Identifier		oc ID	Tracking Type		=5=!=		663400294	
	241594 40	06775		Inspecto	r Name: EDELE	N, RANDY	Overall Inspection: Satisfactory	
Operator Information:								
OGCC Operator Number: 65125 Name of Operator: O'HARA* E B								
Address: 518 17TH ST STE 490								
City: _	DENVER		State: CO	Zip:	80202			
Contact Information:								
Contact Name Pho			one Email Comment					
RAMOS, MARTHA		martha.ramos@state.co.us						
Compliance Summary:								
QtrQtr: SW	/SW_	Sec:	36	Twp: 12N	Range	e:56W		
nspector Comment:								
Inspection of a AL from 3/19/1985Bond release requested								
Related Facilities:								
acility ID	Туре	Status	Status Date	Well Class	API Num	Facility Name		
241594	WELL	AL	03/19/1985		123-09383	STATE 14-36	×	
Equipment: Location Inventory								
Special Purpose Pits:			Drilling Pits:		Wells:		Production Pits:	
Condensate Tanks:			Water Tanks:		Separators:		Electric Motors:	
Gas or Diesel Mortors:			Cavity Pumps:		LACT Unit:		Pump Jacks:	
Electric Generators:			Gas Pipeline:		Oil Pipeline:		Water Pipeline:	
Gas Compressors:		VOC Combustor:		Oil Tanks:	D	ehydrator Units:		
М	ulti-Well Pits:		Pigging Sta	tion:	Flare:		Fuel Tanks:	
<u>Location</u>								
Emergency C	Contact Number:	(S/U/V)				Cor	rective Date:	
Com	ment:			<u> </u>				
Corrective A	Action:							
Spills:	<u> </u>							
Гуре Агеа			Volume Corrective action			CA Date		
Multilple Spills and Releases?								
/enting:								
		Comr	omment					
		1 2 3						

Inspector Name: EDELEN, RANDY Flaring: Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory Comment CA Date Type Corrective Action Predrill Location ID: 406775 Site Preparation: Pads: Soil Stockpile: Lease Road Adeq.: Date: ____ CDP Num.: ____ Corrective Action: Form 2A COAs: Comment: CA: Date: Wildlife BMPs: Comment: CA: Stormwater: Present Other BMPs Present Erosion BMPs Date: Corrective Action: Comments: Erosion BMPs: Other BMPs: Comment: Staking: On Site Inspection (305): Surface Owner Contact Information: Name: Address: Cell Phone: Phone Number: Operator Rep. Contact Information: Landman Name: Phone Number: Date Onsite Request Received: Date of Rule 306 Consultation: Request LGD Attendance: LGD Contact Information: Name: _____ Agreed to Attend: Phone Number: Summary of Landowner Issues: Summary of Operator Response to Landowner Issues: Onsite Inspection Memorandum Summarizing Discussions at Inspection as Attachment: Facility API Number: 123-09383 Facility ID: 241594 Status: AL Insp. Status: AL

Data retrieval failed for the subreport, 'rptlnsp12', I

Inspector Name: EDELEN, RANDY

Reclamation - Storm Water - Pit								
Interim Re	clamation:							
Date Interim Reclamation Started: Date Interim Reclamation Completed:								
Land U								
Comme	ent.							
1003a.	Debris removed?							
	C A	_	CA Date					
	C A		CA Data					
	CA		CA Date					
	CA		CA Date					
	Area no longer in use?		Production areas stabilized ?					
	Compacted areas have been							
1003d.	Drilling pit closed?	Subsidence over on	drill pit?					
	Cuttings management:							
1003e.	Areas no longer needed for drilling or subsequent operations for have been re-vegetated to 80% of pre-existing?							
		peen stabilized?	Segregated soils have been replaced?					
	RESTORATION AND REVEG	SETATION						
	Cropland							
	Top soil replaced	Recontoured	Perennial forage re-established					
	Non-Cropland							
	Top soil replaced	Recontoured	80% Revegetation					
	Weeds Noxious weeds?							
Comment:								
Overall Int	erim Reclamation							
	amation/ Abandoned Locatio	<u>n:</u>						
Date Fir	nal Reclamation Started:	Date Final Rec	clamation Completed:					
Final Lan								
Reminder:								
Comment: Well plugged Pit mouse/rat holes, cellars backfilled								
Wel								
	removed	No disturbance /Location never built	Pass					
Access R	oads Regraded	Contoured	Culverts removed					

Inspector Name: EDELEN, RANDY Gravel removed Location and associated production facilities reclaimed Locations, facilities, roads, recontoured Compaction alleviation Dust and erosion control Cropland: perennial forage Non cropland: Revegetated 80% Weeds present Subsidence Comment: Risers, pipelines, and other debris in area not associated with this location Corrective Action: Date Overall Final Reclamation **Pass Storm Water:** Loc Erosion BMPs **BMP** Lease Road Erosion Lease BMP Chemical BMPs Chemical BMP Comment Maintenance **BMPs** Maintenance Maintenance Corrective Date: S/U/V: Satisfactory Comment: CA: